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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 13 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
7/10/2021 - 17:13 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri 20010-2009 god. (11-12 god.)

1. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:47.33 299 1:22.13 1:25.20
2. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 2:52.57 272
3. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:53.82 266 1:27.99 1:25.83
4. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 3:15.93 186 1:38.61 1:37.32
5. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 3:16.17 185 1:36.17 1:40.00
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 3:20.12 174
7. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 Like 3:20.20 174
8. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 3:39.00 133 1:46.75 1:52.25

Kadeti 2008-2007 god. (13-14 god.)

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:36.30 367 1:16.39 1:19.91
2. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:39.50 345 1:18.17 1:21.33
3. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 2:39.79 343 1:17.93 1:21.86
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:44.45 315 1:19.44 1:25.01
5. MANASIC, Luka 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:08.23 210
6. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:13.03 194

Mladji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (15-16 god.)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 2:19.53 516 1:06.75 1:12.78
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:24.95 460 1:09.37 1:15.58
3. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:29.66 418 1:13.39 1:16.27
4. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:31.43 403 1:14.82 1:16.61
5. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:52.71 272 1:24.54 1:28.17

Stariji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:42.76 325 1:21.82 1:20.94

Open

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 2:19.53 516 1:06.75 1:12.78
2. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 2:24.95 460 1:09.37 1:15.58
3. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 2:29.66 418 1:13.39 1:16.27
4. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 2:31.43 403 1:14.82 1:16.61
5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:36.30 367 1:16.39 1:19.91
6. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:39.50 345 1:18.17 1:21.33
7. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 2:39.79 343 1:17.93 1:21.86
8. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 2:42.76 325 1:21.82 1:20.94
9. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 2:44.45 315 1:19.44 1:25.01

10. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 2:47.33 299 1:22.13 1:25.20
11. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 2:52.57 272
12. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:52.71 272 1:24.54 1:28.17
13. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:53.82 266 1:27.99 1:25.83
14. MANASIC, Luka 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:08.23 210
15. KRSTIC, Stefan 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:13.03 194
16. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 3:15.93 186 1:38.61 1:37.32
17. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 3:16.17 185 1:36.17 1:40.00
18. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 3:20.12 174
19. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 Like 3:20.20 174
20. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 3:39.00 133 1:46.75 1:52.25


